
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S17-591

Thu, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Metrology, Standardization, Certification (Quality Management of Computing System

Development)  Kuzminova A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Control Theory (efficiency theory)  Shuvalov V.B.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Control Systems Engineering  Starodubtsev I.A., Kullo I.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Education (Elective Course)  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Databases (Database Systems Security)  Shevchenko S.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Analytical Data Processing Technology  Krasnikova S.A., Kurginyan E.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Special Purpose Automated Systems  Drevs Y.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Cross-platform applications  Androsov G.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Intelligent Information Systems  Malyshev Y.V., Sergeev M.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice:  Shuvalov V.B., Zaeva M.A., Drevs Y.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Purpose Automated Systems  Drevs Y.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cross-platform applications  Androsov G.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases (Database Systems Security)  Shevchenko S.S.  ДОТ
Sun, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  Starodubtsev I.A., Kullo I.G.  ДОТ


